COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Description

Student Tuition
Academic Tuition Art113-11
Academic Tuition Art100-11
Academic Tuition Currl00-13
Academic Tuition Art155-11
Academic Tuition Engl101-15
Academic Tuition Comm207-16

Student Fees
Student Fees-Chanute Campus
Student Fees-Chanute Campus

Foundation Scholarship

Pell Grant

If at 100%
Tuition
Required Fees

Minus 1/2 grants/scholarship
over $2000.00 a year

We would send the institution

S 640.50

If at 85%
Tuition

Minus 1/2 grants/scholarship

If only at 85%
We would send the institution

S 544.43

Term

2019 Fall
2019 Fall
2019 Fall
2019 Fall
2019 Fall
2019 Fall

2019 Fall
2019 Fall

1,200.00
752.00

v N

1,952.00

wn

(1,311.50)

wn|n

640.50

1,200.00
752.00

1,952.00
(1,311.50)

wn|n nun n

640.50

w N

Charge

Credit

225.00
225.00

75.00
225.00
225.00
225.00

705.00
47.00

$  (1,000.00)
$ (1,623.00)

Due

16 Hours



