COMMUNITY COLLEGE	T	C	l	Con dit	Dura	16 Hours
<u>Description</u>	<u>Term</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>harge</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Due</u>	
Student Tuition Academic Tuition Art113-11	2019 Fall	•	225.00			
Academic Tuition Art100-11	2019 Fall	-	225.00			
Academic Tuition Curr100-13	2019 Fall		75.00			
Academic Tuition Art155-11	2019 Fall	•	225.00			
Academic Tuition Engl101-15	2019 Fall	•	225.00			
Academic Tuition Comm207-16	2019 Fall	\$	225.00			
Student Fees						
Student Fees-Chanute Campus	2019 Fall	\$	705.00			
Student Fees-Chanute Campus	2019 Fall	\$	47.00			
Constitution of the consti	_0_0 : 0	7	.,,,,,			
Foundation Scholarship				\$ (1,000.00)		
Pell Grant				\$ (1,623.00)		
If at 100%						
Tuition	\$ 1,200.00					
	\$ 1,200.00					
Required Fees	\$ 1,200.00 \$ 752.00 \$ 1.952.00	-				
Minus 1/2 grants/scholarship	\$ 1,952.00					
Minus 1/2 grants/scholarship	¢ /1 211 EO\					
over \$2000.00 a year	\$ (1,311.50) \$ 640.50	-				
	\$ 640.50					
We would send the institution						
\$ 640.5	0					
If at 85%						
Tuition	\$ 1,200.00					
	\$ 752.00	_				
	\$ 1,952.00					
Minus 1/2 grants/scholarship	\$ (1,311.50)	_				
	\$ 640.50					
If only at 85%						
We would send the institution						
	2					
\$ 544.4)					